Horizontal Single-Stage
Centrifugal Pump
SMC
SMC HORIZONTAL SINGLE-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP N{#RDIK
Introduction
SMD,SMC is a stainless steel horizontal single-stage centrifugal
pump, which conveys the liquid by rotating the impeller

Irrigation
• Regional irrigation
• Sprinkler irrigation
• Drip irrigation
• Greenhouse irrigation
N{#RDIK
PUMPS
HORIZONTAL SINGLE-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SMC
Parameter
Q H n
Voltage
No. Model
[m3 /h] [m] [r/min] 1x220V 3x 380V
P[kW] P[kW]
1 SM D/SMC50-32-160/1.1 6.3 18 1 . 1 1 .1
2 SMD/SMC50-32-160/1.5 12.5 20 1.5 1.5
3 SMD/SMC50-32-160/2.2 12.5 25 2.2 2 .2
4 SM D/SMC50-32-200/3 12.5 32 3
5 SM D/SMC50-32-200/4 12.5 42 4
6 SMD/SMC50-32-200/5.5 12.5 54 5 .5
2900
7 SMD/SMC65-40-125/1.5 25 13 1.5 1.5
8 SMD/SMC65-40-125/2.2 25 18 2.2 2 .2
9 SM D/SMC65-40-125/3 25 24 3
10 SMD/SMC65-40-160/4 25 28 4
11 SM D/SMC65-40-200/5.5 25 36 5 .5
12 SM D/SMC65-40-200/7 .5 25 46 7.5
13 SMD/SMC65-40-200/9.2 25 56 9 .2
14 SMD/SMC65-40-200/11 25 62 2950 11
15 SM D/SMC65-50-125/3 50 13 3
16 SM D/SMC65-50-125/4 50 18 4
17 SMD/SMC65-50-160/5.5 50 25 2900 5 .5
18 SM D/SMC65-50-200/7 .5 50 32 7.5
19 SM D/SMC65-50-200/9.2 50 40 9 .2
20 SMD/SMC65-50-200/11 50 48 11
21 SM D/SMC65-50-200/15 50 58 2950 15
22 SMD/SMC65-50-200/18.5 50 68 18.5
23 SMD/SMC80-65-125/5.5 100 13 5.5
24 SMD/SMC80-65-125/7.5 100 18 2900 7.5
25 SMD/SMC80-65-1 25/9.2 100 23 9 .2
26 SM D/SMC80-65-160/11 100 27 11
27 SM D/SMC80-65-160/15 100 36 15
28 SMD/SMC80-65-200/18.5 100 45 18.5
29 SM D/SMC80-65-200/22 100 53 22
30 SM D/SMC80-65-200/30 100 66 30
31 SMD/SMC100-80-160/11 160 15 2950 11
32 SMD/SMC100-80-160/15 160 22 15
33 SMD/SMC100-80-160/18.5 160 28 18.5
34 SM D/SMC 100-80-200/22 160 33 22
35 SM D/SMC 100-80-200/30 160 45 30
36 SM D/SMC 100-80-200/37 160 54 37
N~·RDIK

5
4
3
2
-200/5 .5
------------i--- - -200/ 4 -i.--- L------ 200/ 3
-~ ---
0
0 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 Q[m3 /h]
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 Q[l/s]
Performance date
Power
Q (m3/h) Pump model
(kW) (HP)
3 6.3 9 12.5 15
SMD,SMC50-32-200/3 3 4 34.9 34 .1 33.3 32 30.9
SMD,SMC50-32-200/4 5.5
H
45.7 4 (m) 44 .8 43.7 42 40.6
SMD,SMC50-32-200/5.5 5 .5 7.5 58.5 57 .2 56 54 52.4

200/9 .2
200/7 .5
160/5 .5
I I I
I I
I
70 Q[m3 /h]
0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 Q[l/s]
Performance date
Pump model
Power
(kW) (HP)
Q (m3/h) 5 10 20 30 40 50
SMD,SMC65-50-160/5.5 5 .5 7.5 31.7 31 .6 31 30 28 25
SMD,SMC65-50-200/7 .5 7.5 10 36 .4 36.7 36 .4 35 .6 34.1 32
SMD,SMC65-50-200/9.2 9.2 12.5 H 43.6 43 .6 43.5 43 42 40
SMD ,SMC65-50-200/ 11 11 15 (m) 51.6 51 .6 51 50 49.3 48
SMD,SMC65-50-200/15 15 20 59.8 59.8 59.6 59 .5 59 58
SMD,SMC65-50-200/1 8.5 18.5 25 70.3 70 .3 70.1 70 69 .1 68
-
SMC
Eta

Q (m3 /h) 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110
5.5 7.5 19.4 18.8 18 17 15.8 14 .8 13 11.4
7.5 10
H
24.6 23.9 23.1 22.2 21 19.6 18 16.2 (m)
Eta
[%]
70
50
30
10
120
9.5
13.9
130
SMD,SMC80-65-125/9.2 9.2 12.5 28.2 27.9 27.3 26.6 25.7 24.3 23 21.8 19.9 18.1
N{#RDIK HORIZONTAL SINGLE-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
PUMPS
H
[m]

t..---- ---- - -200/18.5 -- ~ - - - 160/15 ~ -::::::-i--- - 160/11
I
I
40 60 80 100 120 Q[m3/h]
12 16 20 24 28 32 36 Q[l/s]
Performance date
Power
Pump model
( kW )( HP)
Q (m3/ h) 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110
SMD,SMC80-65-160/ 11 11 15 34 33.1 32.2 31 .3 29 .9 28.8 27 25 .1
SMD,SMC80-65-160/ 15 15 20 41.9 41 .2 40.4 39.5 38.6 37.6 36 34 .8
SMD,SMC80-65-200/ 18.5
H
18.5 25 (m) 51.1 50.6 49.6 48.7 47.6 46 .3 45 43.5
SM D, SMC80-65-200/22 22 30 57.8 57.3 56.8 55.9 55. 1 54 53 51.6
SM D, SMC80-65-200/30 30 40 70.3 70.3 69.6 68.9 68. 2 67 .1 66 64 .6
SMC
Eta
[% ]
70

I I I
160/15/18.5 - --- I ........__ ---- I - --........ -160/11
160 200 Q[m3 /h]
- - -160/18.5_
I I
-160/15-
I I
160/11 _
160 200 Q[m3 /h]
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 Q[l/s]
Performance date
Power
Pump model
(kW) (HP)
Q (m3 /h) 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
SMD,SMC100-80-160/11 11 15 23.9 22.8 21 .1 19. 7 17.6 15 11.8
SMD,SMC100-80-160/15
H
15 20 (m) 32.4 30.9 29 .1 27.2 25.1 22 18.8
SMD,SMC100-80-160/18.5 18.5 25 36.3 35.3 33.8 32.7 31 28 24.8
Eta
[%]
70
60

,...._
i ~
trn i ,...._
i
-· ==l .J,_,_
I
p::q i -i
:;: ---l i ~
! -
\..
1!'1
~
Model
ON1 ON2 A1
Sfl/CE0-32-1ro'1.1 50 32 98
SMC50-32-100/1.5 50 32 98
StvCffl-32-1@.2 50 32 98
SMC50-32-200/3 50 32 98
SMC50-32-200/4 50 32 98
SMC50-32-200/5.5 50 32 98
SMC65-40-125/1.5 65 40 118
SMC65-40-12512.2 65 40 118
SMC65-40-125/3 65 40 118
SMC65-40-160/4 65 40 118
HORIZONTAL SINGLE-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP N~·RDIK
PUMPS
Installation dimensions and weight
n2-018

75 125 100 160 139 4 4 80 I 12 267 112 256 401 I I 106 100 158 210 28
75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 I 12 330 160 346 464 I I 120 100 158 300 38
75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 I 12 353 160 346 464 I I 115 100 158 300 42
75 125 100 160 139 4 4 84 35 15 373 160 346 504 70 212 110 140 195 300 55
84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 I 12 267 112 254 401 I I 102 90 125 210 23
84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 I 12 267 112 254 401 I I 108 100 158 210 25
84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 I 12 282 112 254 464 I I 129 100 158 250 26
84 145 110 185 145 4 4 80 I 12 305 112 254 464 I I 118 100 158 250 29
N{#RDIK
PUMPS
HORIZONTAL SINGLE-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP SMC
SMC Installat ion dimension and weight
Dimens ion ( mm ) Weight
Model
ON1 ON2 A1 A2 01 02 03 04 n1 n2 a a 1 d H H1 H2 L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 (kg)
SMC65-40-200/5.5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 35 15 373 160 340 529 70 212 122 140 195 300 43
SMC65-40-200/7 .5 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 35 15 373 160 340 529 70 212 123 140 195 300 45
SMC65-40-200/9.2 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 35 15 373 160 340 567 70 212 143 140 195 300 52
SMC65-40-200/11 65 40 118 84 145 110 185 145 4 4 100 35 15 41 6 160 340 618 70 212 122 210 254 350 100
SMC65-50-125/3 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 I 12 302 132 298 481 I I 126 100 158 250 35
SMC65-50-125/4 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 86 I 12 325 132 298 481 I I 130 100 158 250 39
SMC65-50-160/5.5 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 35 15 373 160 340 529 70 212 124 140 195 300 55
SMC65-50-200/7 .5 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 35 15 373 160 340 529 70 212 124 140 195 300 58
SMC65-50-200/9.2 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 35 15 373 160 340 567 70 212 144 140 195 300 65
SMC65-50-200/11 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 35 15 41 6 160 340 618 70 212 122 210 254 350 99
SMC65-50-200/15 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 35 15 41 6 160 340 618 70 212 122 210 254 350 113
SMC65-50-200/18.5 65 50 118 98 145 125 185 160 4 4 100 35 15 41 6 160 340 662 70 212 122 254 254 350 126
SMC80-65-125/5.5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 48 15 373 160 340 541 95 212 103 140 195 300 61
SMC80-65-125/7 .5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 48 15 373 160 340 541 95 212 103 140 195 300 63
SMC80-65-125/9.2 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 48 15 373 160 340 579 95 212 122 140 195 300 69
SMC80-65-160/11 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 48 15 41 6 160 360 625 95 212 100 210 254 350 101
SMC80-65-160/15 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 48 15 41 6 160 360 625 95 212 100 210 254 350 113
SMC80-65-200/18.5 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 48 15 436 180 405 669 95 250 91 254 254 350 129
SMC80-65-200/22 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 48 15 460 180 405 669 95 250 102 254 254 350 139
SMC80-65-200/30 80 65 130 118 160 145 200 185 8 4 100 48 15 495 180 405 827 95 250 141 305 318 350 255
SMC100-80-160/11 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 48 15 436 180 405 675 95 250 103 210 254 350 100
SMC100-80-160/15 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 48 15 436 180 405 675 95 250 103 210 254 350 113
SMC100-80-160/18.5 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 48 15 436 180 405 719 95 250 103 254 254 350 129
SMC100-80-200/22 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 55 15 460 180 430 719 95 280 100 254 254 350 140
SMC100-80-200/30 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 55 15 495 180 430 860 95 280 158 305 318 350 258
SMC100-80-200/37 100 80 150 130 180 160 220 200 8 8 125 55 15 495 180 430 860 95 280 158 305 318 350 293